2015 Smith's Knob Scramble Results

Place First Name Last Name Time
1 John Johnson 53.57
2 Nathan Bonham 57:40
3 Bryce Gavitt 1:00:34
4  Josh Gavitt 1:00:55
5 Morgan Comini 1:01:56
6 Dylan Gendy 1:03:46
7 Heather Welsh 1:03:48
8  Jakob Coles 1:04:52
9 Craig Fleming 1:06:36
10 Ryan Bahr 1:08:06
11  Jody DeWald 1:08:41
12 Tyler Wagner 1:09:17
13 RacerX 1:09:34
14  Josh Bahr 1:10:45
15 Wayne Swink 1:10:51
16  Brian Hoffman 1:11:25
17 Reed Willar 1:13:07
18 Jason Mazzullo 1:14:17
19 Chase Bottorf 1:14:50
20  Stuart Shebest 1:15:00
21  Jim Arnold 1:15:08
22  Matt Beaver 1:15:28
23 Adam Rubert 1:15:48
24  Drue Coles 1:16:02
25 Randy Stroble 1:16:14
26 Bob Howard 1:16:18
27  Christopher Coon 1:17:22
28 Robert Renninger 1:18:03
29 Ron Lozowski 1:18:20
30 Brian Brown 1:19:03
31 John Shanks 1:20:08
32 Cindy Swank 1:20:34
33  Jen Fleming 1:21:30
34  Helene Strutko 1:22:10
35 Jesse Greenawalt 1:22:20
36 Joe Swink 1:23:33
37 Gary Armbruster 1:23:39
38  Jeff Trought 1:23:42
39 Nicholas Rubert 1:23:52
40 Katasha Cornwell 1:23:53
41 Wade Bowes 1:24:20
42  Rylan Hicks 1:25:40
43  Keith Reis 1:25:32
44  Sean Conlin 1:25:34
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Melissa
Ed
Todd
Konni
Burdett
William
Tim
Amanda
Kevin
Josie
Pete
Brandon
Doug
Shelley
Ruthann
Dennis
Darcy
Susan
Rod
Mike
Brittany
Jennifer
Judy
Brian
Michael
Robert
Rebecca
Erin
Debbie
Mardi
Mark
Jane
Robert
Lynn
Carol
Dennis
Pat

Walter
Shaffer
Clementoni
Fonderoli
Porter
Lynd IV
Hughes
Rubert
Rubert
Daugherty
Gestalder
Folk

Lantz
Heasley
Helfrick
Shoemaker
Ireland
Stackhouse
Clementoni
Clementoni
Folk

Reed
Baguley
Dunn
Rivera
Baguley
Rusczyk
Kennedy
Morin
Swink
Betts
Graham
Lugg
Moyer
Lugg
Wolfe
Dunn
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1:32:08
1:33:23
1:33:24
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1:36:42
1:36:49
1:36:50
1:37:48
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1:43:26
1:45:20
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1:49:36
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1:51:09
1:52:40
1:59:15
1:59:16
2:02:33
2:02:47
2:03:34
2:13:56
3:17:25

47
44
30
56
53
22
61
48
56
35
61
28
44
52
48
53
42
43
61
60
29
32
51
55
60
60
28
38
58
35
45
37
58
60
53
56
54

A B -G TG s B B -GG B B BG-GB OE- s U OO U U OO



